
#1 Men's High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Trevon Cook Melissa 5' 8" 10

2 Davis Elsey Argyle 5' 4" 8

3 Will Norris Dallas Jesuit 5' 2" 6

#2 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Trent McCloud Argyle 6' 4" 10

2 Coleson McCraw Melissa 6' 2" 8

3 Josh Wood Melissa 6' 0" 6

3 Jack Victor Lucas Lovejoy 6' 0" 5

5 Matthew Ponce Colleyville Heritag 5' 10" 4

6 Rand Nash Argyle 5' 8" 3

6 Brendon Lewis Melissa 5' 8" 1

6 Grant Deffenbaugh Argyle 5' 8" 1

6 Brendan Carter Colleyville Heritag 5' 8" 1

#3 Women's High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Avery Elliott Lucas Lovejoy 4' 9" 10

2 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 4' 4" 8

#4 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Reagan Blaies Colleyville Heritag 5' 1" 10

1 Alaina Pierce Lucas Lovejoy 5' 1" 8

3 Alyssa De Torrice Lucas Lovejoy 4' 10" 6

4 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 4' 6" 5

#5 Men's Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Chase MacManaman Dallas Jesuit 11' 0" 10

2 Anthony Tang Lucas Lovejoy 10' 0" 8

2 Alex Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 10' 0" 6

2 Kent Major Dallas Jesuit 10' 0" 5

5 Jack Garrison Dallas Jesuit 9' 0" 4

Marshall Thrash Argyle NH

#6 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Michael DesJardins Lucas Lovejoy 14' 7" 10

2 Collin Lark Dallas Jesuit 14' 6" 8

3 Caleb Murdock Argyle 13' 6" 6

4 Robby Bennison Dallas Jesuit 13' 0" 5

5 Noah Lang Argyle 12' 0" 4

Colin Engbrock Lucas Lovejoy NH

Jake Elrod Dallas Jesuit NH

Jack Victor Lucas Lovejoy NH

#7 Women's Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Alaina Pierce Lucas Lovejoy 9' 0" 10

2 Kaya Czyz Lucas Lovejoy 8' 6" 8

3 Alyssa De Torrice Lucas Lovejoy 7' 6" 6

4 Alexandra Papalexis Argyle 7' 0" 5

#8 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Grace Ridgeway Lucas Lovejoy 12' 0" 10

2 Audrey Bensmiller Lucas Lovejoy 10' 6" 8

3 Carsen McFadden Lucas Lovejoy 9' 0" 6

4 Lillian Rogers Melissa 8' 0" 5

4 Marisa Brunson Melissa 8' 0" 4

Mia Soo Hoo Colleyville Heritag NH

Reece McDonald Argyle NH

#9 Men's Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Luke Hamblin Argyle 19' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Trevon Cook Melissa 18' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Antjuan Turner Melissa 18' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Zach Pendola Dallas Jesuit 18' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Braden Baker Argyle 18' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 JB Opry Colleyville Heritag 18' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 Eugene Watkins Dallas Jesuit 18' 11 /4  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Scout Farda Argyle 18' 0"  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 Braden Morelli Lucas Lovejoy 17' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

10 KJ Benn Colleyville Heritag 17' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5)

11 Ethan Cowan Lucas Lovejoy 16' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

12 Jaron Withers Melissa 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

13 Josh Dobbins Colleyville Heritag 15' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Trevon Cook Melissa 18' 71 /2  (NW)

2 Antjuan Turner Melissa 18' 61 /2  (NW)

3 Eugene Watkins Dallas Jesuit 18' 11 /4  (NW)

4 Scout Farda Argyle 18' 0"  (NW)

5 Braden Morelli Lucas Lovejoy 17' 71 /2  (NW)

6 Ethan Cowan Lucas Lovejoy 16' 10"  (NW)

7 Jaron Withers Melissa 15' 91 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Luke Hamblin Argyle 19' 10"  (NW)

2 Zach Pendola Dallas Jesuit 18' 51 /2  (NW)

3 Braden Baker Argyle 18' 31 /2  (NW)

4 JB Opry Colleyville Heritag 18' 2"  (NW)

5 KJ Benn Colleyville Heritag 17' 51 /2  (NW)
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#9 Men's Long Jump (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 Josh Dobbins Colleyville Heritag 15' 9"  (NW)

#10 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Trent McCloud Argyle 21' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Matthew Ponce Colleyville Heritag 19' 103 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Carlos Whibley Marietta 19' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Tito Byce Argyle 19' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Chase Walker Dallas Jesuit 19' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Adam Schleder Argyle 19' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 2.5

6 Bryce Hulstein Dallas HSAA 19' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 2.5

8 Brian Lewis Melissa 17' 101 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Triton Freels Lucas Lovejoy 17' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

10 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 17' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

11 Jaylynn Halliburton-Jones Melissa 16' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 Luke Mayfield Lucas Lovejoy 16' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

13 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 16' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Adam Schleder Argyle 19' 1"  (NW)

2 Brian Lewis Melissa 17' 101 /4  (NW)

3 Triton Freels Lucas Lovejoy 17' 9"  (NW)

4 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 17' 4"  (NW)

5 Jaylynn Halliburton-Jones Melissa 16' 101 /2  (NW)

6 Luke Mayfield Lucas Lovejoy 16' 8"  (NW)

7 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 16' 1"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Trent McCloud Argyle 21' 3"  (NW)

2 Matthew Ponce Colleyville Heritag 19' 103 /4  (NW)

3 Carlos Whibley Marietta 19' 10"  (NW)

4 Tito Byce Argyle 19' 61 /2  (NW)

5 Chase Walker Dallas Jesuit 19' 5"  (NW)

6 Bryce Hulstein Dallas HSAA 19' 1"  (NW)

#11 Women's Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Kennedy Mathis Colleyville Heritag 14' 1"  (NW) 10

2 Johanna Prokesch Lucas Lovejoy 13' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 13' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 Claire Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 12' 101 /2  (NW) 5

5 Chelsea Moore Argyle 12' 2"  (NW) 4

6 Taylor Crosby Lucas Lovejoy 11' 7"  (NW) 3

7 Jennifer Kelso Melissa 11' 61 /4  (NW) 2

#12 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emily McDonald Dallas HSAA 18' 5"  (NW) 10

2 Alexandra Brungardt Lucas Lovejoy 15' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 Sally Clemmons Melissa 15' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 Reagan Blaies Colleyville Heritag 15' 1"  (NW) 5

5 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 15' 0"  (NW) 4

6 Madison Peltier Argyle 14' 101 /2  (NW) 3

7 SheRay Wilson Colleyville Heritag 14' 33 /4  (NW) 2

8 Lakira Anderson Marietta 14' 21 /2  (NW) 1

9 Emily Fortsch Colleyville Heritag 13' 101 /4  (NW)

#13 Men's Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JB Opry Colleyville Heritag 37' 71 /2  (NW) 10

2 Antjuan Turner Melissa 37' 13 /4  (NW) 8

3 Davis Elsey Argyle 35' 0"  (NW) 6

4 Braden Morelli Lucas Lovejoy 34' 83 /4  (NW) 5

5 KJ Benn Colleyville Heritag 34' 51 /4  (NW) 4

6 Jeremy Davidson Lucas Lovejoy 34' 13 /4  (NW) 3

#14 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Thurman Buell Dallas Jesuit 41' 43 /4  (NW) 10

2 Zach Taylor Dallas Jesuit 39' 91 /4  (NW) 8

3 Brady Boyd Colleyville Heritag 38' 113 /4  (NW) 6

4 Brian Lewis Melissa 38' 8"  (NW) 5

5 Jaylynn Halliburton-Jones Melissa 38' 23 /4  (NW) 4

6 Christian Zarcone Argyle 38' 11 /2  (NW) 3

7 Grant Deffenbaugh Argyle 36' 21 /2  (NW) 2

8 Triton Freels Lucas Lovejoy 35' 03 /4  (NW) 1

9 John Krzysiak Argyle 34' 71 /2  (NW)

10 Preston Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 34' 61 /2  (NW)

11 Luke Mayfield Lucas Lovejoy 33' 1"  (NW)

#15 Women's Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Kennedy Mathis Colleyville Heritag 37' 03 /4  (NW) 10

2 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 28' 5"  (NW) 7

2 Johanna Prokesch Lucas Lovejoy 28' 5"  (NW) 7

#16 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emily McDonald Dallas HSAA 38' 21 /4  (NW) 10

2 Reagan Blaies Colleyville Heritag 34' 33 /4  (NW) 8

3 SheRay Wilson Colleyville Heritag 34' 0"  (NW) 6

4 Karalie Morrison Colleyville Heritag 33' 53 /4  (NW) 5

5 Alaina Pierce Lucas Lovejoy 33' 31 /4  (NW) 4

6 Alexandra Brungardt Lucas Lovejoy 31' 41 /2  (NW) 3
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#17 Men's Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Devin Verdile Colleyville Heritag 41' 61 /2 1(1) 10

2 Jason Treese Colleyville Heritag 39' 71 /4 2(1) 8

3 Mason Stein Lucas Lovejoy 35' 8" 1(2) 6

4 Hunter Smith Marietta 35' 31 /4 1(3) 5

5 Noah Ellsworth Melissa 34' 11 /4 1(4) 4

6 Trent Ayers Colleyville Heritag 33' 93 /4 2(2) 3

7 Ryan Helm Dallas Jesuit 33' 81 /2 2(3) 2

8 Baron Johnson Dallas Jesuit 33' 71 /4 2(4) 1

9 Blake Bunnell Argyle 33' 61 /4 2(5)

10 Collin Oneal Melissa 33' 51 /2 1(5)

11 Oscar Jarmon Dallas Jesuit 32' 01 /4 2(6)

12 Parker Braithwaite Lucas Lovejoy 31' 23 /4 1(6)

13 Blake Slaughter Lucas Lovejoy 31' 0" 1(7)

13 Kaden Reeves Argyle 31' 0" 2(7)

15 Oscar Figueroa Melissa 29' 10" 2(8)

16 Spencer Roach Lucas Lovejoy 28' 93 /4 2(9)

17 Jayton Polley Argyle 28' 71 /2 2(10)

18 Sam Norris Lucas Lovejoy 28' 41 /2 1(8)

19 Gavin Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 28' 1" 1(9)

20 Jared Williams Lucas Lovejoy 27' 5" 1(10)

21 Brecken Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 25' 5" 1(11)

22 John Samuals Dallas HSAA 24' 1" 1(12)

23 Maximus Vawter Lucas Lovejoy 22' 3" 2(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Devin Verdile Colleyville Heritag 41' 61 /2

2 Mason Stein Lucas Lovejoy 35' 8"

3 Hunter Smith Marietta 35' 31 /4

4 Noah Ellsworth Melissa 34' 11 /4

5 Collin Oneal Melissa 33' 51 /2

6 Parker Braithwaite Lucas Lovejoy 31' 23 /4

7 Blake Slaughter Lucas Lovejoy 31' 0"

8 Sam Norris Lucas Lovejoy 28' 41 /2

9 Gavin Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 28' 1"

10 Jared Williams Lucas Lovejoy 27' 5"

11 Brecken Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 25' 5"

12 John Samuals Dallas HSAA 24' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jason Treese Colleyville Heritag 39' 71 /4

2 Trent Ayers Colleyville Heritag 33' 93 /4

3 Ryan Helm Dallas Jesuit 33' 81 /2

4 Baron Johnson Dallas Jesuit 33' 71 /4

5 Blake Bunnell Argyle 33' 61 /4

6 Oscar Jarmon Dallas Jesuit 32' 01 /4

#17 Men's Shot Put (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 Kaden Reeves Argyle 31' 0"

8 Oscar Figueroa Melissa 29' 10"

9 Spencer Roach Lucas Lovejoy 28' 93 /4

10 Jayton Polley Argyle 28' 71 /2

11 Maximus Vawter Lucas Lovejoy 22' 3"

#18 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 James Rainey Lucas Lovejoy 51' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 Cale Hayes Melissa 47' 53 /4 2(2) 8

3 Wyatt Hummel Dallas Jesuit 45' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 Tommy Roy Dallas Jesuit 43' 6" 2(4) 5

5 Nathaniel Finch Lucas Lovejoy 42' 7" 2(5) 4

6 Randy Matthews Marietta 42' 33 /4 2(6) 3

7 Brandon Michels Argyle 41' 11" 1(1) 2

8 Caleb McGehee Marietta 40' 61 /4 2(7) 1

9 Gavin Byers Colleyville Heritag 40' 51 /2 1(2)

10 Limber Alvarado Colleyville Heritag 40' 41 /2 1(3)

11 Dylan Francis Colleyville Heritag 40' 11 /2 2(8)

12 Caleb Kroese Melissa 39' 11" 1(4)

13 Trevor Duggan Melissa 38' 11" 1(5)

14 Brendan Walker Marietta 37' 21 /4 1(6)

15 Houston Hummel Dallas Jesuit 36' 101 /2 1(7)

16 Landry Barnett Argyle 35' 21 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Brandon Michels Argyle 41' 11"

2 Gavin Byers Colleyville Heritag 40' 51 /2

3 Limber Alvarado Colleyville Heritag 40' 41 /2

4 Caleb Kroese Melissa 39' 11"

5 Trevor Duggan Melissa 38' 11"

6 Brendan Walker Marietta 37' 21 /4

7 Houston Hummel Dallas Jesuit 36' 101 /2

8 Landry Barnett Argyle 35' 21 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 James Rainey Lucas Lovejoy 51' 111 /2

2 Cale Hayes Melissa 47' 53 /4

3 Wyatt Hummel Dallas Jesuit 45' 21 /2

4 Tommy Roy Dallas Jesuit 43' 6"

5 Nathaniel Finch Lucas Lovejoy 42' 7"

6 Randy Matthews Marietta 42' 33 /4

7 Caleb McGehee Marietta 40' 61 /4

8 Dylan Francis Colleyville Heritag 40' 11 /2
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#19 Women's Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Paige Eckard Lucas Lovejoy 27' 71 /2 10

2 Emily Burgen Argyle 25' 2" 8

3 Emily Lawler Lucas Lovejoy 21' 1" 6

#20 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 McKinley Chaney Lucas Lovejoy 28' 51 /2 10

2 Karley Riley Marietta 23' 6" 8

3 Rachel Adejokun Melissa 21' 8" 6

4 Emily McDonald Dallas HSAA 21' 3" 5

#21 Men's Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Austin Uke Dallas Jesuit 109' 5" 2(1) 10

2 Trent Ayers Colleyville Heritag 104' 41 /2 1(1) 8

3 Baron Johnson Dallas Jesuit 100' 2" 2(2) 6

4 Nick Law Dallas Jesuit 98' 51 /2 2(3) 5

5 Connor Homeyer Argyle 96' 81 /2 2(4) 4

6 Noah Ellsworth Melissa 95' 8" 1(2) 3

7 Reese McCue Argyle 92' 111 /2 2(5) 2

8 Matthew Jonke Lucas Lovejoy 92' 4" 2(6) 1

9 Oscar Figueroa Melissa 89' 11" 2(7)

10 Devin Verdile Colleyville Heritag 88' 111 /2 1(3)

11 Jason Treese Colleyville Heritag 83' 101 /2 1(4)

12 John Samuals Dallas HSAA 77' 11" 1(5)

13 Jack Tucker Argyle 76' 7" 2(8)

14 Adem Odza Lucas Lovejoy 71' 91 /2 2(9)

15 Gavin Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 69' 2" 1(6)

16 Sam Norris Lucas Lovejoy 68' 51 /2 2(10)

17 Jared Williams Lucas Lovejoy 68' 11 /2 1(7)

18 Blake Slaughter Lucas Lovejoy 63' 81 /2 2(11)

19 Brecken Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 62' 101 /2 1(8)

20 Maximus Vawter Lucas Lovejoy 44' 7" 2(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Trent Ayers Colleyville Heritag 104' 41 /2

2 Noah Ellsworth Melissa 95' 8"

3 Devin Verdile Colleyville Heritag 88' 111 /2

4 Jason Treese Colleyville Heritag 83' 101 /2

5 John Samuals Dallas HSAA 77' 11"

6 Gavin Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 69' 2"

7 Jared Williams Lucas Lovejoy 68' 11 /2

8 Brecken Burkhardt Lucas Lovejoy 62' 101 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 Austin Uke Dallas Jesuit 109' 5"

#21 Men's Discus (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 Baron Johnson Dallas Jesuit 100' 2"

3 Nick Law Dallas Jesuit 98' 51 /2

4 Connor Homeyer Argyle 96' 81 /2

5 Reese McCue Argyle 92' 111 /2

6 Matthew Jonke Lucas Lovejoy 92' 4"

7 Oscar Figueroa Melissa 89' 11"

8 Jack Tucker Argyle 76' 7"

9 Adem Odza Lucas Lovejoy 71' 91 /2

10 Sam Norris Lucas Lovejoy 68' 51 /2

11 Blake Slaughter Lucas Lovejoy 63' 81 /2

12 Maximus Vawter Lucas Lovejoy 44' 7"

#22 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 James Rainey Lucas Lovejoy 144' 4" 2(1) 10

2 Wyatt Hummel Dallas Jesuit 141' 6" 2(2) 8

3 Caleb McGehee Marietta 137' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Nathaniel Finch Lucas Lovejoy 135' 51 /2 2(4) 5

5 Gavin Byers Colleyville Heritag 128' 9" 2(5) 4

6 Dylan Francis Colleyville Heritag 127' 11" 2(6) 3

7 Randy Matthews Marietta 122' 5" 2(7) 2

8 Colton Van Alstine Argyle 119' 3" 1(1) 1

9 Houston Hummel Dallas Jesuit 111' 41 /2 2(8)

10 Cale Hayes Melissa 108' 11" 2(9)

11 Hunter Martindale Argyle 103' 1" 1(2)

12 Trevor Duggan Melissa 101' 8" 1(3)

13 Landry Barnett Argyle 99' 8" 1(4)

14 Limber Alvarado Colleyville Heritag 97' 31 /2 1(5)

15 Caleb Kroese Melissa 90' 01 /2 1(6)

16 Ryan Ahle Dallas HSAA 89' 7" 1(7)

17 Bryce Braithwaite Lucas Lovejoy 89' 61 /2 1(8)

18 Brendan Walker Marietta 71' 1" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Colton Van Alstine Argyle 119' 3"

2 Hunter Martindale Argyle 103' 1"

3 Trevor Duggan Melissa 101' 8"

4 Landry Barnett Argyle 99' 8"

5 Limber Alvarado Colleyville Heritag 97' 31 /2

6 Caleb Kroese Melissa 90' 01 /2

7 Ryan Ahle Dallas HSAA 89' 7"

8 Bryce Braithwaite Lucas Lovejoy 89' 61 /2

9 Brendan Walker Marietta 71' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 James Rainey Lucas Lovejoy 144' 4"

2018 LOVEJOY INVITATIONAL
Lucas,
Lovejoy High School

Saturday, March 3, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/4/2018 9:14 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#22 Men's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 Wyatt Hummel Dallas Jesuit 141' 6"

3 Caleb McGehee Marietta 137' 8"

4 Nathaniel Finch Lucas Lovejoy 135' 51 /2

5 Gavin Byers Colleyville Heritag 128' 9"

6 Dylan Francis Colleyville Heritag 127' 11"

7 Randy Matthews Marietta 122' 5"

8 Houston Hummel Dallas Jesuit 111' 41 /2

9 Cale Hayes Melissa 108' 11"

#23 Women's Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Rebekah Grant Dallas HSAA 87' 7" 10

2 Emily Burgen Argyle 68' 4" 8

3 Simone Bergeron Dallas HSAA 48' 3" 6

4 Emily Lawler Lucas Lovejoy 45' 0" 5

#24 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ally Carraway Lucas Lovejoy 94' 7" 10

2 Julia Brochu Lucas Lovejoy 94' 4" 8

3 Valeena Wason Argyle 88' 9" 6

4 Karley Riley Marietta 86' 01 /2 5

#27 Women's 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Monica Salazar Marietta 14:14.11 10

2 Fatima Hussain Colleyville Heritag 14:18.55 8

3 Shalini Ramachandran Colleyville Heritag 14:57.22 6

4 Joy Selah Unattached 15:48.59

#28 Men's 3200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alex Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 10:46.03 10

2 Dylan Hargroves Argyle 10:57.76 8

3 Evin Stefan Lucas Lovejoy 11:10.30 6

4 Ethan O'Neill Dallas Jesuit 11:22.04 5

5 Sam Rouse Lucas Lovejoy 11:25.90 4

6 Asher Smith Dallas Jesuit 12:00.10 3

7 Jason Abernathy Lucas Lovejoy 12:11.76 2

8 Christian Crane Argyle 12:18.93 1

9 Mohammad Hussain Colleyville Heritag 12:24.70

10 James Clay Poetry Community 13:25.32

11 Jacob Lin Poetry Community 13:26.74

12 Tai Jones Colleyville Heritag 13:27.44

13 Luis Mercado Poetry Community 14:38.93

#29 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Celia Holmes Live Oak Classical 11:08.70 10

2 Mandy Sykora Marietta 11:32.48 8

3 Kaelyn Dobbins Marietta 12:05.87 6

4 Alison Kocsis Melissa 12:57.38 5

5 Mia Soo Hoo Colleyville Heritag 12:58.76 4

6 Ashlyn Carty Lucas Lovejoy 13:02.57 3

7 Lily McCutcheon Lucas Lovejoy 13:03.51 2

8 Alyssa Deupree Colleyville Heritag 13:12.95 1

9 Ashlyn Bothwell Colleyville Heritag 13:22.75

10 River Pierce Marietta 13:29.33

11 Faith Stapleton Argyle 13:47.17

12 Katarina Rincones Argyle 14:11.43

13 Madeline Graham Melissa 14:20.82

#30 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 9:52.50 10

2 Jackson Scribner Melissa 9:55.30 8

3 Henry Domine Dallas Jesuit 10:07.35 6

4 Preston Whisenhunt Marietta 10:09.32 5

5 Ryan Brands Lucas Lovejoy 10:16.51 4

6 Grant Gueller Lucas Lovejoy 10:28.75 3

7 Blake Chaloupka Melissa 10:29.11 2

8 Carson Perry Marietta 10:30.78 1

9 Anthony Diaz Argyle 10:39.05

10 Jacob Bartkoski Dallas Jesuit 10:46.34

11 Markus Seymour Dallas HSAA 10:57.29

12 Alberto Barraza Argyle 10:59.55

13 Nicholas Farrell Dallas Jesuit 11:08.22

14 Carson Ross Melissa 11:21.50

#31 Women's 4000m DMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colleyville Heritage (B) 13:48.41 20

2 Colleyville Heritage (A) 14:07.09

3 Marietta (A) 15:07.89 16

#32 Men's 4000m DMR (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 10:55.68 20

2 Lucas Lovejoy (B) 11:27.78

3 Colleyville Heritage (A) 11:34.75 16

4 Marietta (A) 12:07.57 12
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#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 55.51 20

2 Argyle (A) 56.32 16

3 Dallas HSAA (A) 59.18 12

#34 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dallas Jesuit (A) 45.00 20

2 Argyle (A) 45.75 16

3 Colleyville Heritage (A) 46.43 12

4 Dallas HSAA (A) 51.81 10

5 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 51.87 8

6 Melissa (A) 54.01 6

#35 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 48.80 20

2 Dallas HSAA (A) 52.00 16

3 Argyle (A) 57.25 12

#36 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colleyville Heritage (A) 43.47 20

2 Argyle (A) 43.92 16

3 Dallas Jesuit (A) 44.30 12

4 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 45.29 10

5 Dallas HSAA (A) 45.86 8

Melissa (A) DQ

#37 Women's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Kate Bone Marietta 2:46.57 10

2 Ellen Beard Colleyville Heritag 2:46.62 8

3 Mackenzie Williams Lucas Lovejoy 2:52.17 6

4 Morgan Horan Poetry Community 2:57.25 5

5 Beatrice Gemelli Marietta 2:58.82 4

6 Emma Boyd Dallas HSAA 3:00.29 3

7 Madeline Sanders Lucas Lovejoy 3:02.68 2

8 Anna Hulbert Lucas Lovejoy 3:03.01 1

9 Annie Bruck Dallas HSAA 3:03.11

10 Sam Rudesill Argyle 3:11.73

11 Lucy Metheny Dallas HSAA 3:24.26

#38 Men's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alex Mejorado Dallas Jesuit 2:08.44 10

2 Mason Heruska Lucas Lovejoy 2:10.39 8

3 Camden Roy Dallas Jesuit 2:10.82 6

#38 Men's 800 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 Sam Mena Lucas Lovejoy 2:15.65 5

5 Kyle Kassen Dallas Jesuit 2:17.23 4

6 Dylan Hargroves Argyle 2:18.01 3

7 Jayden Smith Melissa 2:19.32 2

8 Rodrigo Villanueva Argyle 2:20.28 1

9 Joshua Hendricks Argyle 2:20.72

10 Charles Burke Melissa 2:20.99

11 Matthew Michal Lucas Lovejoy 2:21.66

12 Chris Dunn Lucas Lovejoy 2:26.68

13 Matthew Sipes Lucas Lovejoy 2:27.53

14 Samuel Boyd Dallas HSAA 2:40.24

15 Dalynn Borgess Melissa 2:43.11

#39 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Claire Compher Colleyville Heritag 2:33.68 10

2 Andrea Richardson Lucas Lovejoy 2:35.06 8

3 Emily McCurrach Dallas HSAA 2:37.83 6

4 Madison Peltier Argyle 2:37.94 5

5 Tatum Gregston Argyle 2:39.67 4

6 Ashlyn Carty Lucas Lovejoy 2:44.30 3

7 Lily McCutcheon Lucas Lovejoy 2:44.74 2

8 Jordan Peterson Colleyville Heritag 2:45.03 1

9 Monica Voltin Dallas HSAA 2:45.08

10 Alison Kocsis Melissa 2:50.05

11 Reagan Emery Dallas HSAA 2:57.32

#40 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Judson Greer Melissa 2:03.09 10

2 Bolton Fortune Marietta 2:04.58 8

3 Alfonso Barraza Argyle 2:04.92 6

4 Travis Whisler Dallas Jesuit 2:04.96 5

5 Brett Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 2:05.15 4

6 Brendan Simonin Argyle 2:07.55 3

7 Chase Waterhouse Marietta 2:07.68 2

8 Alberto Barraza Argyle 2:10.73 1

9 Chayden Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 2:11.21

10 Gavin Martinez Dallas Jesuit 2:13.01

11 Jonah Wells Dallas HSAA 2:13.61

12 Zach Feffer Dallas Jesuit 2:14.60

13 Lucas Tauch Melissa 2:16.50

14 Grant Dennis Colleyville Heritag 2:20.13

15 Matthew Ostertag Lucas Christian 2:43.91
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#41 Women's 100m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Scarlett Terwege Lucas Lovejoy 18.50 10

2 Audrey Bensmiller Lucas Lovejoy 18.68 8

3 Presleigh Adams Colleyville Heritag 18.76 6

4 Reece McDonald Argyle 18.91 5

5 Sarah Splain Argyle 20.23 4

6 Hailey Downing Lucas Lovejoy 21.49 2.5

6 Rebekah Grant Dallas HSAA 21.49 2.5

#42 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Savannah Cruson Argyle 17.70  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Courtney Schleder Argyle 17.77  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Sabrina Turner Colleyville Heritag 18.32  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 18.63  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Tate Tschirhart Colleyville Heritag 18.74  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Peyton Martin Melissa 19.29  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Emily Fortsch Colleyville Heritag 19.31  (NW) 2(5) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sabrina Turner Colleyville Heritag 18.32

2 Peyton Martin Melissa 19.29

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Savannah Cruson Argyle 17.70

2 Courtney Schleder Argyle 17.77

3 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 18.63

4 Tate Tschirhart Colleyville Heritag 18.74

5 Emily Fortsch Colleyville Heritag 19.31

#43 Men's 110m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Braiden Rexroat Argyle 18.86 10

2 Zachary Iovine Lucas Lovejoy 19.06 8

3 Matthew Shaneyfelt Argyle 19.72 6

4 Jayden Wallace Melissa 19.78 5

5 Davis Elsey Argyle 20.33 4

6 william Pekinpaugh Lucas Lovejoy 20.91 3

7 Ethan Cowan Lucas Lovejoy 21.66 2

8 Leighton Archer Lucas Lovejoy 21.94 1

#44 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler Van Wagoner Lucas Lovejoy 16.14  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Luke Wyand Dallas Jesuit 16.15  (NW) 2(2) 7

2 Jack Wang Colleyville Heritag 16.15  (NW) 2(2) 7

#44 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Trent McCloud Argyle 16.48  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 16.97  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Jalen Leonce Dallas Jesuit 17.52  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Evan Davis Dallas Jesuit 17.59  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 Scout Farda Argyle 18.14  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Preston Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 18.38  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 16.97

2 Evan Davis Dallas Jesuit 17.59

3 Scout Farda Argyle 18.14

4 Preston Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 18.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler Van Wagoner Lucas Lovejoy 16.14

2 Luke Wyand Dallas Jesuit 16.15

2 Jack Wang Colleyville Heritag 16.15

4 Trent McCloud Argyle 16.48

5 Jalen Leonce Dallas Jesuit 17.52

#45 Women's 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennedy Mathis Colleyville Heritag 14.06  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Alexandra Thornton Colleyville Heritag 14.39  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 14.40  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Alexandra Papalexis Argyle 14.68  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Simone Bergeron Dallas HSAA 14.72  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Rachel McAlister Colleyville Heritag 14.88  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Abby Hamilton Dallas HSAA 15.06  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 Claire Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 15.26  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Ruth Watts Dallas HSAA 16.12  (NW) 2(7)

10 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 17.25  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kennedy Mathis Colleyville Heritag 14.06

2 Claire Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 15.26

3 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 17.25

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alexandra Thornton Colleyville Heritag 14.39

2 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 14.40

3 Alexandra Papalexis Argyle 14.68

4 Simone Bergeron Dallas HSAA 14.72

5 Rachel McAlister Colleyville Heritag 14.88

6 Abby Hamilton Dallas HSAA 15.06

7 Ruth Watts Dallas HSAA 16.12
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#46 Men's 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jhalen Spicer Dallas Jesuit 11.96  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Caleb Murdock Argyle 12.20  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kaleb Melvin Melissa 12.21  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Tito Byce Argyle 12.29  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Jack Strubel Dallas Jesuit 12.45  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Marshall Thrash Argyle 12.53  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Max McFarland Dallas Jesuit 12.54  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Caleb De La Cruz Dallas HSAA 12.68  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Blake Burleson Colleyville Heritag 12.84  (NW) 3(7)

10 Samuel Enniss Melissa 12.88  (NW) 2(3)

11 Tajvir Singh Lucas Lovejoy 12.95  (NW) 2(4)

12 Andrew Parkhurst Lucas Lovejoy 13.21  (NW) 1(1)

13 Brandon Murphy Melissa 13.28  (NW) 2(5)

14 Peter Godipelly Lucas Lovejoy 13.70  (NW) 3(8)

15 Aniketh Vellanki Lucas Lovejoy 14.37  (NW) 1(2)

16 Jeremiah Mainor Dallas HSAA 16.77  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Andrew Parkhurst Lucas Lovejoy 13.21

2 Aniketh Vellanki Lucas Lovejoy 14.37

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaleb Melvin Melissa 12.21

2 Marshall Thrash Argyle 12.53

3 Samuel Enniss Melissa 12.88

4 Tajvir Singh Lucas Lovejoy 12.95

5 Brandon Murphy Melissa 13.28

6 Jeremiah Mainor Dallas HSAA 16.77

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jhalen Spicer Dallas Jesuit 11.96

2 Caleb Murdock Argyle 12.20

3 Tito Byce Argyle 12.29

4 Jack Strubel Dallas Jesuit 12.45

5 Max McFarland Dallas Jesuit 12.54

6 Caleb De La Cruz Dallas HSAA 12.68

7 Blake Burleson Colleyville Heritag 12.84

8 Peter Godipelly Lucas Lovejoy 13.70

#47 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaylee Lewis Melissa 12.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Alaina Pierce Lucas Lovejoy 13.47  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Karalie Morrison Colleyville Heritag 13.53  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Aurora Malatich Dallas HSAA 13.61  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Ashanti Johnson Melissa 14.27  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Natehya Morris Argyle 14.38  (NW) 2(4) 3

#47 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Kenzie Westergard Lucas Christian 14.39  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 Lakira Anderson Marietta 14.65  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 Alex Copeland Argyle 14.71  (NW) 2(7)

10 Valeena Wason Argyle 14.78  (NW) 1(3)

11 Myleigh Schamp Colleyville Heritag 15.75  (NW) 1(4)

12 Abigail De La Cruz Melissa 15.79  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Karalie Morrison Colleyville Heritag 13.53

2 Ashanti Johnson Melissa 14.27

3 Valeena Wason Argyle 14.78

4 Myleigh Schamp Colleyville Heritag 15.75

5 Abigail De La Cruz Melissa 15.79

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaylee Lewis Melissa 12.76

2 Alaina Pierce Lucas Lovejoy 13.47

3 Aurora Malatich Dallas HSAA 13.61

4 Natehya Morris Argyle 14.38

5 Kenzie Westergard Lucas Christian 14.39

6 Lakira Anderson Marietta 14.65

7 Alex Copeland Argyle 14.71

#48 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennedy Lewis Melissa 11.01  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Ja'Bray Young Melissa 11.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Andrew Isbell Dallas Jesuit 11.50  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Noah Lang Argyle 11.58  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Braden Baker Argyle 11.64  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Ryan Rice Colleyville Heritag 11.72  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Mason Enniss Melissa 11.79  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 Dalton Lindelof Lucas Lovejoy 12.10  (NW) 3(8) 1

9 Matthew Cornwall Dallas Jesuit 12.14  (NW) 2(1)

10 Alex Burden Lucas Lovejoy 12.19  (NW) 2(2)

11 Hudson Wallace Lucas Lovejoy 12.26  (NW) 2(3)

12 Jacob Woelfel Argyle 12.45  (NW) 2(4)

13 Michael Bain Dallas Jesuit 12.54  (NW) 2(5)

14 Philip Foster Dallas HSAA 13.23  (NW) 1(1)

15 Barker Logan Lucas Lovejoy 13.82  (NW) 1(2)

16 Ryan Ahle Dallas HSAA 14.38  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Philip Foster Dallas HSAA 13.23

2 Barker Logan Lucas Lovejoy 13.82
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#48 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Ryan Ahle Dallas HSAA 14.38

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Matthew Cornwall Dallas Jesuit 12.14

2 Alex Burden Lucas Lovejoy 12.19

3 Hudson Wallace Lucas Lovejoy 12.26

4 Jacob Woelfel Argyle 12.45

5 Michael Bain Dallas Jesuit 12.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kennedy Lewis Melissa 11.01

2 Ja'Bray Young Melissa 11.31

3 Andrew Isbell Dallas Jesuit 11.50

4 Noah Lang Argyle 11.58

5 Braden Baker Argyle 11.64

6 Ryan Rice Colleyville Heritag 11.72

7 Mason Enniss Melissa 11.79

8 Dalton Lindelof Lucas Lovejoy 12.10

#49 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Argyle (A) 2:01.50 20

2 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 2:01.97 16

#50 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dallas Jesuit (A) 1:34.95 20

2 Melissa (A) 1:37.37 16

3 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 1:38.52 12

4 Colleyville Heritage (A) 1:38.63 10

5 Argyle (A) 1:39.50 8

6 Dallas HSAA (A) 1:53.03 6

#51 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colleyville Heritage (A) 1:51.92 20

2 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 1:52.49 16

3 Melissa (A) 1:53.54 12

4 Argyle (A) 1:57.14 10

#52 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Melissa (A) 1:31.85 20

2 Dallas HSAA (A) 1:33.52 16

3 Argyle (A) 1:34.31 12

4 Dallas Jesuit (A) 1:35.52 10

5 Colleyville Heritage (A) 1:35.67 8

6 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 1:36.37 6

7 Marietta (A) 1:40.08 4

#53 Women's 2000m Steeple (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alison Bryant Nolan Catholic 7:16.09 10

2 Mandy Sykora Marietta 7:44.77 8

3 Gretchen Pfeiffer Colleyville Heritag 7:55.53 6

4 Kaelyn Dobbins Marietta 8:10.43 5

5 Sofia Estes Lucas Lovejoy 8:18.63 4

6 Emily Gueller Lucas Lovejoy 8:27.53 3

7 Samantha Widmann Colleyville Heritag 9:12.64 2

8 Deborah Hethcock Colleyville Heritag 9:17.85 1

9 Sara Rouse Lucas Lovejoy 9:20.19

10 Rachel Hagar Colleyville Heritag 9:21.00

11 Laura Hagar Colleyville Heritag 9:25.19

#54 Men's 2000m Steeple (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Zane Edwards Lucas Lovejoy 7:01.05 10

2 Christian Sutter Lucas Lovejoy 7:01.69 8

3 Trey Clower Colleyville Heritag 7:04.71 6

4 Thomas Michal Lucas Lovejoy 7:28.22 5

5 Matthew Bayles Colleyville Heritag 7:28.61 4

6 Erik Day Lucas Lovejoy 7:31.95 3

7 Antonio Valenzuela Marietta 7:40.29 2

8 Jake Watson Colleyville Heritag 7:50.03 1

9 Thomas Eichelberger Colleyville Heritag 8:00.07

10 DJ Brown Marietta 8:09.05

11 Tai Jones Colleyville Heritag 8:57.98

12 Connor Vinson Marietta 9:00.09

13 Matthew Speirs Colleyville Heritag 9:29.07

14 Kevin Donovan Colleyville Heritag 10:16.51

#55 Women's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Anna Iovinelli Lucas Lovejoy 1:07.17 2(1) 10

2 Grace Kelly Argyle 1:10.68 2(2) 8

3 Nia Marwaha Lucas Lovejoy 1:10.74 2(3) 6

4 Simone Bergeron Dallas HSAA 1:11.65 2(4) 5

5 Ellen Beard Colleyville Heritag 1:12.08 2(5) 4

6 Abby Hamilton Dallas HSAA 1:13.98 1(1) 3

7 Savannah Underwood Argyle 1:14.92 2(6) 2

8 Beatrice Gemelli Marietta 1:16.04 2(7) 1

9 Christina Hope Vogel Dallas HSAA 1:18.27 1(2)

10 Anna Botti Argyle 1:19.43 1(3)

11 Gibelly Chevez Melissa 1:22.71 1(4)

12 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 1:27.75 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2018 LOVEJOY INVITATIONAL
Lucas,
Lovejoy High School

Saturday, March 3, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/4/2018 9:14 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#55 Women's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Abby Hamilton Dallas HSAA 1:13.98

2 Christina Hope Vogel Dallas HSAA 1:18.27

3 Anna Botti Argyle 1:19.43

4 Gibelly Chevez Melissa 1:22.71

5 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 1:27.75

Section 2 of 2

1 Anna Iovinelli Lucas Lovejoy 1:07.17

2 Grace Kelly Argyle 1:10.68

3 Nia Marwaha Lucas Lovejoy 1:10.74

4 Simone Bergeron Dallas HSAA 1:11.65

5 Ellen Beard Colleyville Heritag 1:12.08

6 Savannah Underwood Argyle 1:14.92

7 Beatrice Gemelli Marietta 1:16.04

#56 Men's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Caleb De La Cruz Dallas HSAA 55.65 3(1) 10

2 Mason Ramsey Argyle 56.37 2(1) 8

3 Carter Dodson Argyle 56.73 1(1) 6

4 Ryan Trammell Colleyville Heritag 57.10 3(2) 5

5 Josh Dobbins Colleyville Heritag 57.71 3(3) 4

6 Duc Pham Dallas Jesuit 58.44 3(4) 3

7 Nathan Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 58.63 1(2) 2

8 Andrew Pekinpaugh Lucas Lovejoy 59.28 1(3) 1

9 Spencer Woodward Dallas HSAA 59.72 2(2)

10 Zach Pendola Dallas Jesuit 1:00.42 3(5)

11 Ryan Day Lucas Lovejoy 1:00.74 2(3)

12 Tyler Burton Melissa 1:03.10 2(4)

13 David Patrick Melissa 1:04.13 3(6)

14 Jarvis Owens Argyle 1:05.03 1(4)

15 Luke Smith Lucas Lovejoy 1:05.07 2(5)

16 Cameron Pham Dallas Jesuit 1:05.11 3(7)

17 Ray Rogers Melissa 1:05.39 2(6)

18 Alex Rueda Marietta 1:12.44 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Carter Dodson Argyle 56.73

2 Nathan Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 58.63

3 Andrew Pekinpaugh Lucas Lovejoy 59.28

4 Jarvis Owens Argyle 1:05.03

5 Alex Rueda Marietta 1:12.44

Section 2 of 3

1 Mason Ramsey Argyle 56.37

2 Spencer Woodward Dallas HSAA 59.72

3 Ryan Day Lucas Lovejoy 1:00.74

#56 Men's 400 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Tyler Burton Melissa 1:03.10

5 Luke Smith Lucas Lovejoy 1:05.07

6 Ray Rogers Melissa 1:05.39

Section 3 of 3

1 Caleb De La Cruz Dallas HSAA 55.65

2 Ryan Trammell Colleyville Heritag 57.10

3 Josh Dobbins Colleyville Heritag 57.71

4 Duc Pham Dallas Jesuit 58.44

5 Zach Pendola Dallas Jesuit 1:00.42

6 David Patrick Melissa 1:04.13

7 Cameron Pham Dallas Jesuit 1:05.11

#57 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Kassidy Litchenburg Lucas Lovejoy 1:02.00 10

2 Kenzie Westergard Lucas Christian 1:04.76 8

3 Ashanti Johnson Melissa 1:07.50 6

4 Natalie Courtney Melissa 1:07.67 5

5 Alisha Nicholas Melissa 1:13.55 4

6 Chloe Carlson Dallas HSAA 1:16.36 3

#58 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Matt Hahn Melissa 52.82 3(1) 10

2 Finn Maguire Dallas Jesuit 53.08 3(2) 8

3 Kile Ing Marietta 54.47 3(3) 6

4 Alfonso Barraza Argyle 54.89 2(1) 5

5 Chase Petter Argyle 55.75 3(4) 4

6 Jordan Grebe Lucas Lovejoy 55.96 2(2) 3

7 Dion Galbreath Melissa 56.49 3(5) 2

8 Bailey Stone Dallas HSAA 57.14 3(6) 1

9 John Krzysiak Argyle 57.20 2(3)

10 Thurman Buell Dallas Jesuit 58.03 2(4)

11 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 59.12 2(5)

12 Luke Acosta Dallas HSAA 1:01.63 1(1)

13 Barker Logan Lucas Lovejoy 1:03.11 1(2)

14 Coleby Ing Marietta 1:03.23 2(6)

15 Andrew Chavaria Marietta 1:05.79 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Luke Acosta Dallas HSAA 1:01.63

2 Barker Logan Lucas Lovejoy 1:03.11

3 Andrew Chavaria Marietta 1:05.79

Section 2 of 3

1 Alfonso Barraza Argyle 54.89
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#58 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Jordan Grebe Lucas Lovejoy 55.96

3 John Krzysiak Argyle 57.20

4 Thurman Buell Dallas Jesuit 58.03

5 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 59.12

6 Coleby Ing Marietta 1:03.23

Section 3 of 3

1 Matt Hahn Melissa 52.82

2 Finn Maguire Dallas Jesuit 53.08

3 Kile Ing Marietta 54.47

4 Chase Petter Argyle 55.75

5 Dion Galbreath Melissa 56.49

6 Bailey Stone Dallas HSAA 57.14

#59 Women's 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Scarlett Terwege Lucas Lovejoy 53.98 10

2 Audrey Bensmiller Lucas Lovejoy 55.94 8

3 Presleigh Adams Colleyville Heritag 56.56 6

4 Sarah Splain Argyle 57.66 5

#60 Men's 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Braiden Rexroat Argyle 45.38 10

2 Bo Allen Lucas Lovejoy 46.02 8

3 Matthew Shaneyfelt Argyle 47.51 6

4 Davis Elsey Argyle 48.39 5

5 william Pekinpaugh Lucas Lovejoy 49.04 4

6 Ethan Cowan Lucas Lovejoy 50.85 3

7 Jayden Wallace Melissa 52.24 2

#61 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grace Ridgeway Lucas Lovejoy 46.06 2(1) 10

2 Sabrina Turner Colleyville Heritag 49.84 2(2) 8

3 Courtney Schleder Argyle 51.04 2(3) 6

4 Madison Peltier Argyle 51.06 2(4) 5

5 Sally Clemmons Melissa 52.11 2(5) 4

6 Emily Fortsch Colleyville Heritag 54.34 2(6) 3

7 Savannah Cruson Argyle 55.33 2(7) 2

8 Mia Ellis Melissa 56.86 1(1) 1

9 Tate Tschirhart Colleyville Heritag 57.28 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mia Ellis Melissa 56.86

2 Tate Tschirhart Colleyville Heritag 57.28

Section 2 of 2

#61 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Grace Ridgeway Lucas Lovejoy 46.06

2 Sabrina Turner Colleyville Heritag 49.84

3 Courtney Schleder Argyle 51.04

4 Madison Peltier Argyle 51.06

5 Sally Clemmons Melissa 52.11

6 Emily Fortsch Colleyville Heritag 54.34

7 Savannah Cruson Argyle 55.33

#62 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Trent McCloud Argyle 42.28 2(1) 10

2 Jack Wang Colleyville Heritag 42.66 2(2) 8

3 Luke Wyand Dallas Jesuit 42.99 2(3) 6

4 Jalen Leonce Dallas Jesuit 44.44 2(4) 5

5 Scout Farda Argyle 44.53 2(5) 4

6 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 44.94 1(1) 3

7 Evan Davis Dallas Jesuit 47.18 2(6) 2

8 Preston Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 47.32 1(2) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Cade Smith Lucas Lovejoy 44.94

2 Preston Maxfield Lucas Lovejoy 47.32

Section 2 of 2

1 Trent McCloud Argyle 42.28

2 Jack Wang Colleyville Heritag 42.66

3 Luke Wyand Dallas Jesuit 42.99

4 Jalen Leonce Dallas Jesuit 44.44

5 Scout Farda Argyle 44.53

6 Evan Davis Dallas Jesuit 47.18

#63 Women's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 30.33  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Alexandra Thornton Colleyville Heritag 31.12  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Nia Marwaha Lucas Lovejoy 31.27  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Grace Kelly Argyle 31.59  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Rachel McAlister Colleyville Heritag 32.01  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Claire Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 32.45  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Rebekah Grant Dallas HSAA 33.30  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 Gibelly Chevez Melissa 33.59  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Ruth Watts Dallas HSAA 34.03  (NW) 2(6)

10 Christina Hope Vogel Dallas HSAA 34.81  (NW) 1(4)

11 Chelsea Moore Argyle 35.30  (NW) 1(5)

12 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 38.96  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
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#63 Women's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alexandra Thornton Colleyville Heritag 31.12

2 Claire Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 32.45

3 Gibelly Chevez Melissa 33.59

4 Christina Hope Vogel Dallas HSAA 34.81

5 Chelsea Moore Argyle 35.30

6 Mia Rodriguez Melissa 38.96

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia Hubble Lucas Lovejoy 30.33

2 Nia Marwaha Lucas Lovejoy 31.27

3 Grace Kelly Argyle 31.59

4 Rachel McAlister Colleyville Heritag 32.01

5 Rebekah Grant Dallas HSAA 33.30

6 Ruth Watts Dallas HSAA 34.03

#64 Men's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Antonio Robinson Melissa 24.94  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Ethan Pruner Argyle 25.07  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Marshall Mann Dallas Jesuit 25.29  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 KJ Benn Colleyville Heritag 25.30  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Jack Strubel Dallas Jesuit 25.37  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Leighton Archer Lucas Lovejoy 25.64  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 Joshua Mathew Lucas Lovejoy 25.93  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Pat Anderson Colleyville Heritag 26.05  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 Blake Michels Argyle 26.54  (NW) 2(3)

10 Colby Morse Argyle 27.07  (NW) 2(4)

11 Spencer Woodward Dallas HSAA 27.46  (NW) 3(6)

12 Jacob Bergthold Melissa 27.69  (NW) 3(7)

13 Cameron Pham Dallas Jesuit 27.79  (NW) 3(8)

14 Joseph Showah Lucas Lovejoy 29.00  (NW) 2(5)

15 Jeremiah Mainor Dallas HSAA 35.06  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Leighton Archer Lucas Lovejoy 25.64

2 Jeremiah Mainor Dallas HSAA 35.06

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ethan Pruner Argyle 25.07

2 Joshua Mathew Lucas Lovejoy 25.93

3 Blake Michels Argyle 26.54

4 Colby Morse Argyle 27.07

5 Joseph Showah Lucas Lovejoy 29.00

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Antonio Robinson Melissa 24.94

2 Marshall Mann Dallas Jesuit 25.29

#64 Men's 200 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 KJ Benn Colleyville Heritag 25.30

4 Jack Strubel Dallas Jesuit 25.37

5 Pat Anderson Colleyville Heritag 26.05

6 Spencer Woodward Dallas HSAA 27.46

7 Jacob Bergthold Melissa 27.69

8 Cameron Pham Dallas Jesuit 27.79

#65 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaylee Lewis Melissa 25.76  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Carsen McFadden Lucas Lovejoy 27.57  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Aurora Malatich Dallas HSAA 28.35  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Natalie Courtney Melissa 28.36  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 28.40  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Kenzie Westergard Lucas Christian 29.78  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Leilani Strachan Argyle 29.87  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 Valeena Wason Argyle 30.29  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Lakira Anderson Marietta 30.69  (NW) 2(6)

10 Piper Pickard Dallas HSAA 30.96  (NW) 1(4)

11 Annika List Argyle 31.14  (NW) 2(7)

12 Chloe Carlson Dallas HSAA 32.48  (NW) 2(8)

13 Myleigh Schamp Colleyville Heritag 32.79  (NW) 1(5)

14 Abigail De La Cruz Melissa 33.19  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaylee Lewis Melissa 25.76

2 Leilani Strachan Argyle 29.87

3 Valeena Wason Argyle 30.29

4 Piper Pickard Dallas HSAA 30.96

5 Myleigh Schamp Colleyville Heritag 32.79

6 Abigail De La Cruz Melissa 33.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Carsen McFadden Lucas Lovejoy 27.57

2 Aurora Malatich Dallas HSAA 28.35

3 Natalie Courtney Melissa 28.36

4 Abigail Evans Dallas HSAA 28.40

5 Kenzie Westergard Lucas Christian 29.78

6 Lakira Anderson Marietta 30.69

7 Annika List Argyle 31.14

8 Chloe Carlson Dallas HSAA 32.48

#66 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Matthew Cornwall Dallas Jesuit 24.44  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Jackson Sullivan Argyle 24.69  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Dalton Lindelof Lucas Lovejoy 24.73  (NW) 3(2) 6
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#66 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Coleson McCraw Melissa 24.74  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Ryan Gordon Lucas Lovejoy 24.77  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Luke Hamblin Argyle 24.98  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Coleby Ing Marietta 25.15  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Hunter Martindale Argyle 25.83  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 Michael Bain Dallas Jesuit 26.01  (NW) 3(5)

10 Chase Mapps Melissa 26.10  (NW) 3(6)

11 Philip Foster Dallas HSAA 26.25  (NW) 2(4)

12 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 26.64  (NW) 2(5)

13 Andrew Chavaria Marietta 27.02  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jackson Sullivan Argyle 24.69

2 Andrew Chavaria Marietta 27.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Luke Hamblin Argyle 24.98

2 Coleby Ing Marietta 25.15

3 Hunter Martindale Argyle 25.83

4 Philip Foster Dallas HSAA 26.25

5 Andrew Ahle Dallas HSAA 26.64

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Matthew Cornwall Dallas Jesuit 24.44

2 Dalton Lindelof Lucas Lovejoy 24.73

3 Coleson McCraw Melissa 24.74

4 Ryan Gordon Lucas Lovejoy 24.77

5 Michael Bain Dallas Jesuit 26.01

6 Chase Mapps Melissa 26.10

#67 Women's 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Lily Bouldin Lucas Lovejoy 6:02.80 10

2 Karly Greenwood Lucas Lovejoy 6:22.57 8

3 Mia Szczesny Lucas Lovejoy 6:23.17 6

4 Ena Hopkins Colleyville Heritag 6:38.63 5

5 Monica Florez Marietta 6:43.20 4

6 Nada Haddad Colleyville Heritag 6:46.41 3

7 Monica Salazar Marietta 6:50.32 2

8 Morgan Horan Poetry Community 7:07.49 1

9 Faith Clarke Colleyville Heritag 7:08.24

10 Riley Phillips Dallas HSAA 7:08.71

11 Sam Rudesill Argyle 7:20.37

#68 Men's 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Michael O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 4:48.73 10

#68 Men's 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 Trevor Malik Lucas Lovejoy 4:58.58 8

3 Collin Jones Lucas Lovejoy 4:59.42 6

4 Carson Perry Marietta 5:02.37 5

5 John Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 5:03.01 4

6 Shalin Mehta Lucas Lovejoy 5:05.73 3

7 Mason Heruska Lucas Lovejoy 5:07.03 2

8 Sam Mena Lucas Lovejoy 5:14.25 1

9 Blake Hinton Lucas Lovejoy 5:14.94

10 Jaden Ngo Colleyville Heritag 5:19.73

11 Ethan O'Neill Dallas Jesuit 5:21.19

12 Kyle Kassen Dallas Jesuit 5:22.27

13 Jayden Smith Melissa 5:25.24

14 Kyle Easley Lucas Lovejoy 5:25.40

15 Joshua Hendricks Argyle 5:27.47

16 Stefan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 5:29.92

17 Luis Sandoval Lucas Lovejoy 5:30.40

18 Jake Watson Colleyville Heritag 5:30.94

19 Charles Burke Melissa 5:31.25

20 Justin Maroney Lucas Lovejoy 5:35.03

21 Lincoln Scott Dallas Jesuit 5:36.65

22 Christian Crane Argyle 5:38.30

23 Gunnar Krause Melissa 6:05.82

24 James Clay Poetry Community 6:12.02

#69 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Celia Holmes Live Oak Classical 5:08.80 10

2 Carson Hockersmith Lucas Lovejoy 5:20.27 8

3 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 5:31.53 6

4 Zoe Bessa Lucas Lovejoy 5:44.94 5

5 Brenna Casey Colleyville Heritag 5:47.48 4

6 Colleen Casey Colleyville Heritag 5:50.21 3

7 Sophie Leathers Colleyville Heritag 5:53.43 2

8 Monica Voltin Dallas HSAA 6:14.65 1

9 Tatum Gregston Argyle 6:14.93

10 Sophie Love Marietta 6:16.89

11 River Pierce Marietta 6:24.80

12 Katarina Rincones Argyle 6:35.55

13 Faith Stapleton Argyle 6:36.13

14 Kendall Hicks Dallas HSAA 6:47.67

#70 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Will Muirhead Lucas Lovejoy 4:30.33 10

2 Judson Greer Melissa 4:33.10 8

3 Jackson Scribner Melissa 4:36.59 6
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#70 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 Bradley Davis Lucas Lovejoy 4:45.52 5

5 Preston Whisenhunt Marietta 4:46.72 4

6 Chase Waterhouse Marietta 4:52.52 3

7 Henry Domine Dallas Jesuit 4:55.35 2

8 Bolton Fortune Marietta 4:57.40 1

9 Alfonso Barraza Argyle 4:57.89

10 Anthony Diaz Argyle 5:00.91

11 Lucas Tauch Melissa 5:01.19

12 Nicholas Farrell Dallas Jesuit 5:02.63

13 Gavin Martinez Dallas Jesuit 5:03.73

14 Markus Seymour Dallas HSAA 5:04.13

15 Alberto Barraza Argyle 5:12.40

Matthew Ostertag Lucas Christian NT

#71 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 4:32.48 20

2 Dallas HSAA (A) 5:32.34 16

#72 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dallas Jesuit (A) 3:43.99 20

2 Argyle (A) 3:49.86 16

3 Colleyville Heritage (A) 3:51.86 12

4 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 3:54.67 10

5 Melissa (A) 4:00.21 8

6 Dallas HSAA (A) 4:20.82 6

#73 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 4:13.39 20

2 Colleyville Heritage (A) 4:28.43 16

3 Marietta (A) 4:39.80 12

4 Argyle (A) 4:41.17 10

5 Dallas HSAA (A) 4:52.71 8

#74 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dallas HSAA (A) 3:31.78 20

2 Argyle (A) 3:33.94 16

3 Dallas Jesuit (A) 3:34.73 12

4 Colleyville Heritage (A) 3:35.35 10

5 Melissa (A) 3:44.78 8

6 Lucas Lovejoy (A) 3:45.53 6

7 Marietta (A) 3:50.55 4

Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lucas Lovejoy LOVE 181

2 Argyle ARG 153.5

3 Dallas Jesuit JCP 150

4 Melissa MELI 132

5 Colleyville Heritage COHE 109

6 Marietta MARI 72

7 Dallas HSAA HSAA 47.5

Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lucas Lovejoy LOVE 217

2 Colleyville Heritage COHE 155

3 Melissa MELI 90

4 Dallas HSAA HSAA 88

5 Argyle ARG 87

6 Marietta MARI 70

7 Live Oak Classical LOCS 20

8 Lucas Christian LUCH 13

9 Nolan Catholic FWNO 10

Junior Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dallas Jesuit JCP 173

2 Argyle ARG 167

3 Lucas Lovejoy LOVE 165

4 Colleyville Heritage COHE 95

5 Melissa MELI 94

6 Dallas HSAA HSAA 33

7 Marietta MARI 10

Junior Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lucas Lovejoy LOVE 268.5

2 Colleyville Heritage COHE 99

3 Argyle ARG 95

4 Dallas HSAA HSAA 65.5

5 Marietta MARI 31

6 Poetry Community Christian PCCS 6

7 Melissa MELI 3
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